
14.05.2024

8381

Dan Bred

0987-10-12975

0043-10-04367

 0

 0

 117,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

H53467      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,04

TZW-LP5  0,00

 36

 0,65

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  117,0

Rasse: DanBredTOP

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.02.2025


