H53467	-BO	Rasse:
	3	SWE

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.02.2025

Rasse:	DanBredTOP			
E	HB-Nr.:	8381		
	Geb.:	14.05.2024		
	Züchter:	Dan Bred		
	Vater:	0987-10-12975	0	
	Mutter:	0043-10-04367	0	
	BLUP männl:	117,0		
	BLUP weibl:	117,0		
	Eigenleistung	TZW-FVW	-0,04	
		TZW-LP5	0,00	
		TZW-TZ	36	
_		TZW-MFA	0,65	
•		Zitzenanzahl		

